

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 13877 of 2025****DR. BHUWAN SINGH NAYAK *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

18/02/2026	Ms. Vithika Choubey, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Sangharsh Pandey, Dy. Govt. Advocate for State. List this case next week. sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
alfiza	